
UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY 
CRIME AND FIRE LOG 

September 16, 2020 

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 
7 am on Tuesday, September 15, 2020, until approximately 7 am on Wednesday, September 16, 2020. 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG 
FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT TYPE INCIDENT 

LOCATION 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 
DISPOSITION 

20200-005467-S/N  Harassing Phone Calls Pine Hall 9-15-20
10:40

9-14-20 9-14-20 Closed/Cleared 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION Officers responded to a residential hall reference harassing phone call messages. The individual receiving 

the messages blocked the caller.  

2020-005478-N Traffic Stop Alumi 
Way/Broadrick 
Blvd.  

9-15-20
19:35

9-15-20
19:34

9-15-20
19:35

State Citation 
Trespass 
Order 
Maxient 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION Officers conducted a traffic stop that resulted in possession of marijuana. The individual was issued a state 

citation and a trespass order.  
2020-005479-S Ill Subject Greek House 

4 
9-15-20
19:58

9-15-20
19:57

9-15-20
19:58

Closed/Cleared 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION Officers responded to an ill individual. The individual was transported to Atrium University. 



RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG 

REPORT# RESIDENT 
HALL 

DATE/TIME 
OCCURRED 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED CAUSE INJURIES PROPERTY 

DAMAGE 
FULLY 

SPRINKLED 
FIRE 

DETECTION 

2020-000000 
202009140000-S/N 

NOTES (HOW 
RESOLVED?) There were no reports of fires occurring on campus for the time period indicated above. 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG –CENTER CITY 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT TYPE INCIDENT 

LOCATION 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

DISPOSITION 

2020-000000 
202009140000-S/N 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period indicated 
above. 

The following are calls for service received by Police & 
Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on 

September 15, 2020 

CALLS FOR SERVICE 13 
CITATIONS/WARNING 0 
CITATIONS/WRITTEN 1 
BUILDING ADMITS 8 
ESCORTS 0 
MOTORIST ASSIST 0 
FIRE ALARMS 0 
MEDICAL ASSISTS 1 
OTHER 10 


