UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY CRIME AND FIRE LOG

September 16, 2020

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 am on Tuesday, September 15, 2020, until approximately 7 am on Wednesday, September 16, 2020.

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG						
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION
20200-005467-S/N	Harassing Phone Calls	Pine Hall	9-15-20 10:40	9-14-20	9-14-20	Closed/Cleared
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers responded to a residential hall reference harassing phone call messages. The individual receiving the messages blocked the caller.					
2020-005478-N	Traffic Stop	Alumi Way/Broadrick Blvd.	9-15-20 19:35	9-15-20 19:34	9-15-20 19:35	State Citation Trespass Order Maxient
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers conducted a traffic stop that resulted in possession of marijuana. The individual was issued a state citation and a trespass order.					
2020-005479-8	Ill Subject	Greek House 4	9-15-20 19:58	9-15-20 19:57	9-15-20 19:58	Closed/Cleared
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers responded to an ill individual. The individual was transported to Atrium University.					

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG								
REPORT#	RESIDENT HALL	DATE/TIME OCCURRED	DATE/TIME REPORTED	CAUSE	INJURIES	PROPERTY DAMAGE	FULLY SPRINKLED	FIRE DETECTION
2020-000000 202009140000-S/N								
NOTES (HOW RESOLVED?)	There were no reports of fires occurring on campus for the time period indicated above.							

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG -CENTER CITY							
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2020-000000 202009140000-S/N							
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period indicated above.						

The following are calls for service received by Police & Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on September 15, 2020				
CALLS FOR SERVICE	13			
CITATIONS/WARNING	0			
CITATIONS/WRITTEN	1			
BUILDING ADMITS	8			
ESCORTS	0			
MOTORIST ASSIST	0			
FIRE ALARMS	0			
MEDICAL ASSISTS	1			
OTHER	10			